TRUCK Houston, TX
ONE SOURCE. Phone: (281) 452-5100

https://www.customtruck.com/locations

Custom Truck One Source
I CcCusSTOM

2017 Condux AFB506 Puller Tensioner
Stock H0032236 VIN 1C9HU182XH0032236

$ 89,150

Pulling Tensioning

Unit Specifications

Year

Make

Model

Engine HP
Engine Hours
Trailer Type
Trailer GVWR
Overall Height
Overall Length
Overall Width
GVWR

Max. Tension

2017

Condux

21031650 AFB506
140

1356

LINE PULLER / TENSIONER
16000

110"

212"

102"

16000

2 X 10,100 LBF

DISCLAIMER: Price quoted includes any applicable FET. Quoted price is Ex Works and does not include any freight / delivery charges, sales tax, titling fees, or

registration fees. Specifications are believed to be correct but may contain errors and/or omissions. Pictures are representative and may not be identical.
Description and Images Custom Truck One Source



