

Custom Truck One Source

Houston, TX Phone: (281) 452-5100 https://www.customtruck.com/locations

2017 Condux AFB506 Puller Tensioner

Stock H0032236 VIN 1C9HU182XH0032236

\$ 89,150















Pulling Tensioning		Unit Specifications
Year	2017	
Make	Condux	
Model	21031650 AFB506	
Engine HP	140	
Engine Hours	1356	
Trailer Type	LINE PULLER / TENSIONER	
Trailer GVWR	16000	
Overall Height	110"	
Overall Length	212"	
Overall Width	102"	
GVWR	16000	
Max. Tension	2 X 10,100 LBF	